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iBook

BOOKING STATEMENT Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:
Company Name : XL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SDN BHD Invoice No Inv-04-2025-1514
Sun Inns Rest House Kuantan
13, 15, 17, 19 and 21, , Lorong Bukit Ubi 63, , 25000, Kuantan, Pahang, Malaysia.
9 9 Y Issue Date 07 May 2025
25000, Kuantan
Pahan
Malaysgia Period 01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025
CHECK IN CHECK OUT TOTAL NET BOOKING PAYMENT
BOOKING NUMBER CUSTOMER NAME Sie T AGLRT AU COMMISSION BOOKED AT e e

20250425101554VIKCO Kamil Jaafar 25 Apr 2025 26 Apr 2025 180.60 171.57 9.03 25004/ 22,35 10:15 Completed Pay Later
20250422050055RTSRU Nor Zanariah 22 Apr 2025 23 Apr 2025 65.10 61.85 3.26 22104/ 28'\2/'5 05:00 Completed Pay Later
20250422021949VIKZA Mohd zulkhairi azali Ramli 22 Apr 2025 24 Apr 2025 109.90 104.41 5.50 22/04/28'\2/? 02:19 Completed Pay Later
20250422010326YQSKG Nor Zanariah 23 Apr 2025 24 Apr 2025 49.70 47.22 2.49 22/04/22’35 01:03 Completed Pay Later
20250420074639HBTXC Anati Samad 20 Apr 2025 21 Apr 2025 55.30 52.54 2.77 20/04/ 28'\2/'5 07:46 Completed Pay Later

20/04/2025 04:18

20250420041829ADVYI HASNI BIN MOHAMED 20 Apr 2025 21 Apr 2025 55.30 52.54 2.77 PM Completed Pay Later



20250420024606LERGX

20250416052440MCDQR

20250415110903BQCNE

20250414085645XCPCY

20250411035457RGJPC

20250411031408SJAZH

20250411112425DBOYU

20250409063030TJINIO

20250406051014GBDCT

20250402062553XYFVS

20250402101814BRRPD

20250401110257MAZHW

20250401104305LI00D

HASNI BIN MOHAMED

Roshidi MD Rajab

amalina nadirah

Mohd zulkhairi azali Ramli

Haizatul Ikmal

AHMAD AB AZIZ

HASNI BIN MOHAMED

MOHD FADDELI BIN
NOR

Haris Haikal

Steven yap Yap

Awatif Abu Bakar

abdul rasydan

Rosyati Rasdi

20 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

21 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

55.30

60.20

206.50

49.70

125.30

55.30

65.10

55.30

49.70

331.80

110.60

100.10

44.80

1,825.60

52.54

57.19

196.18

47.22

119.04

52.54

61.85

52.54

47.22

315.21

105.07

95.10

42.56

1,734.32

2.77

3.01

10.33

2.49

6.27

2.77

3.26

2.77

2.49

16.59

5.53

5.01

2.24

91.28

20/04/2025 02:46
PM

16/04/2025 05:24
PM

15/04/2025 11:09
PM

14/04/2025 08:56
PM

11/04/2025 03:54
PM

11/04/2025 03:14
PM

11/04/2025 11:24
AM

09/04/2025 06:30
PM

06/04/2025 05:10
PM

02/04/2025 06:25
PM

02/04/2025 10:18
AM

01/04/2025 11:02
PM

01/04/2025 10:43
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971



