BOOKING STATEMENT



SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO: Company Name : XL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SDN BHD Sun Inns Rest House Kuantan	Invoice No	Inv-04-2025-1514
13, 15, 17, 19 and 21, , Lorong Bukit Ubi 63, , 25000, Kuantan, Pahang, Malaysia. 25000, Kuantan	Issue Date	07 May 2025
Pahang Malaysia	Period	01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250425101554VJKCO	Kamil Jaafar	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	180.60	171.57	9.03	25/04/2025 10:15 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422050055RTSRU	Nor Zanariah	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	65.10	61.85	3.26	22/04/2025 05:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422021949VIKZA	Mohd zulkhairi azali Ramli	22 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	109.90	104.41	5.50	22/04/2025 02:19 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422010326YQSKG	Nor Zanariah	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	49.70	47.22	2.49	22/04/2025 01:03 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420074639HBTXC	Anati Samad	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	55.30	52.54	2.77	20/04/2025 07:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420041829ADVYI	HASNI BIN MOHAMED	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	55.30	52.54	2.77	20/04/2025 04:18 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250420024606LERGX	HASNI BIN MOHAMED	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	55.30	52.54	2.77	20/04/2025 02:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416052440MCDQR	Roshidi MD Rajab	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	60.20	57.19	3.01	16/04/2025 05:24 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415110903BQCNE	amalina nadirah	16 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	206.50	196.18	10.33	15/04/2025 11:09 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414085645XCPCY	Mohd zulkhairi azali Ramli	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	49.70	47.22	2.49	14/04/2025 08:56 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411035457RGJPC	Haizatul Ikmal	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	125.30	119.04	6.27	11/04/2025 03:54 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411031408SJAZH	AHMAD AB AZIZ	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	55.30	52.54	2.77	11/04/2025 03:14 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411112425DBOYU	HASNI BIN MOHAMED	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	65.10	61.85	3.26	11/04/2025 11:24 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409063030TJNIO	MOHD FADDELI BIN NOR	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	55.30	52.54	2.77	09/04/2025 06:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406051014GBDCT	Haris Haikal	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	49.70	47.22	2.49	06/04/2025 05:10 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250402062553XYFVS	Steven yap Yap	02 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	331.80	315.21	16.59	02/04/2025 06:25 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250402101814BRRPD	Awatif Abu Bakar	03 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	110.60	105.07	5.53	02/04/2025 10:18 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401110257MAZHW	abdul rasydan	01 Apr 2025	03 Apr 2025	100.10	95.10	5.01	01/04/2025 11:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401104305LIOOD	Rosyati Rasdi	01 Apr 2025	02 Apr 2025	44.80	42.56	2.24	01/04/2025 10:43 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				1,825.60	1,734.32	91.28			

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3 Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: seconsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971